Order codes: ELUM019
Kudos 700 Beam
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Kudos 700 Beam  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 534 x 327 x 222mm
Weight 14kg
Order code ELUM019 0m 5m 10m 15m 20m
2° - Lux 80000 20000 8890
  2°
5000
The Kudos 700 Beam projects a tight 2° concentrated beam from its powerful 110W LED source. Inside the
ergonomic head are 2 circular rotating prisms (8 facet and 16 facet), 12 colours + 5600K + 3200K + open, 17
fixed gobos + open, 12° frost filter and a motorised focus. The powerful beam cuts through haze with lightning-fast
speed, creating stunning aerial effects, drop in the frost filter and you can also achieve wash effects making it even
more versatile. RDM along with 16-bit pan/tilt positioning and smooth dimming are also included in this fixtures
impressive features, along with all the fundamental characteristics you would expect from eLumen8, backed up
by a 2 year warranty.
www.prolight.co.uk Kudos 700 Beam  User Manual 5
338mm
4
2
8
m
m 4
6
9
m
m
5
3
4
m
m
Technical specifications
122mm
222mm 310mm
327mm
210mm
9
8
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Kudos 700 Beam  User Manual 6
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 5-Pin DMX input
04 - 5-Pin DMX output
05 - PowerCON input
06 - PowerCON output
07 - Fuse F2A 250V
08 - Power switch
09 - Fans
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
09
08
01 0202 04 05 06 0703
09
www.prolight.co.uk Kudos 700 Beam  User Manual 7